After
overlap welding
 Before
overlap welding
44100
Tools for HP01
1 2
3 4
Scope of delivery Joining-Set RH-2
1 pc. Nylon case
1 pc. crimping tool RH-2
3m respectively of polyester sleeves (outside/inside)
100 pc. CU crimps
SH01
Designed to accurately cut and prepare reinforced profi les
for overlap welding with the BEHAbelt HP01 hot press.
 Scope of delivery
 1 pc. Belt cutter SH01, 1 pc. screwdriver,
1 pc. profi le adapters at your choice,
1 pc. end wrench, 1 set washers
 Adapters available for the following profi les:
  Round belts ∅ 6,0 - 20,0 mm
V-belts 13x8 (A), 17x11 (B), 22x14 (C), bluepower
Dimensions (HxWxD): 200 x 80 x 45 mm
Weight: approx. 1,3 kg
Description Order No.
Belt cutter SH01
with 1 profi le adapter at your choice   FBWSH1
Profi le adapters for round belts
Order No. Description Dimension
 FBWSH1R060 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 6,0mm
FBWSH1R063 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 6,3mm
FBWSH1R080 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 8,0mm
FBWSH1R095 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 9,5mm
FBWSH1R100 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 10,0mm
FBWSH1R120 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 12,0mm
FBWSH1R125 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 12,5mm
FBWSH1R150 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 15,0mm
FBWSH1R180 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 18,0mm
FBWSH1R200 Profi le adapters for round belts ∅ 20,0mm
 Profi le adapters for V-belts
Order No. Description Dimension
 FBWSH1K10 Profi le adapters for V-belts 10x6 (Z)
 FBWSH1K13 Profi le adapters for V-belts 13x8 (A)
FBWSHSK17BP Profi le adapters for V-belts
bluepower
17 x 11,3
FBWSH1K17 Profi le adapters for V-belts 17x11 (B)
FBWSH1K22 Profi le adapters for V-belts 22x14 (C)
Profi le adapters for special profi les on request
Profi le adapter
for V-belts
Profi le adapter
for round belts
Description Order No.
Crimp Joining Set RH-2 ∅ 9,5 mm FBWRH2SET095
Crimp Joining Set RH-2 ∅ 10 mm FBWRH2SET100
Crimp Joining Set RH-2 ∅ 12 mm FBWRH2SET120
Crimp Joining Set RH-2 ∅ 12,5 mm FBWRH2SET125
inner and outer shell
is supplied by the meter
The new and improved CRIMP connection supports you to
achieve perfect results when connecting belts with steel
reinforcement.
* Ferrules
Joining Set CRIMP* -
for steel reinforced profi les